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FIS ALPINE SKI JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VAL DI FASSA 2019
F I/S LADIES' GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Stefano  PIROLA CHI COURSE NAME Aloch
REFEREE Wim ROSSEL FIS START 1670 m
FINISH 1350 m
CHIEF OF RACE Marco COSTAZZA ITA VERTICAL DROP 320 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13033/12/18
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Tim CAFE NZL Erik  SKASLIEN NOR
FORERUNNERS A - F. LIBERATORE ITA A - F. LIBERATORE ITA
- B - G. FELICETTI ITA - B - G. FELICETTI ITA
C - G. GELMETTI ITA C - G. GELMETTI ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 39 38 43 41
START TIME 9.30 13.00
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
1 3 415232 ROBINSON Alice 2001 NZL 55.50 59.49 1'54.99 0.00
2 13 516562 RAST Camille 1999 SUI 56.51 59.54 1'56.05 9.31
3 12 426303 NORBYE Kaja 1999 NOR 56.18 59.97 1'566.15 10.19
4 26 565491 DVORNIK Neja 2001 SLO 56.57 59.65 1'566.22 10.80
5 6 56416 SCHEIB Julia 1998 AUT 55.90 1'00.56 1'56.46 12.91
6 2 185430 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN 56.18 1'00.44 1'56.62 14.32
7 7 6536392 HURT A J 2000 USA 56.76 1'00.03 1'56.79 15.81
8 9 198016 ESCANE Doriane 1999 FRA 56.82 1'00.37 1'57.19 19.32
9 ) 107798 NULLMEYER Ali 1998 CAN 57.05 1'00.37 1'57.42 21.34
10 14 516529 ETZENSPERGER Lindy 1998 SUI 57.21 1'00.25 1'57.46 21.69
11 8 56417 FEST Nadine 1998 AUT 57.06 1'00.44 1'57.50 22.05
12 51 516530 GOOD Nicole 1998 SUI 57.98 59.61 1'567.59 22.84
13 29 516631 EGLOFF Selina 2001 Sul 57.69 59.92 1'57.61 23.01
14 28 56517 ASTNER Nina 2000 AUT 57.75 59.89 1'57.64 23.28
15 45 6295068 SARACCO Carlotta 1999 ITA 57.91 59.93 1'567.84 25.03
16 42 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca 1998 ARG 57.83 1'00.03 1'57.86 25.21
17 27 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle 2001 FRA 57.96 59.99 1'567.95 26.00
18 a7 435432 LUCZAK Magdalena 2001 POL 57.62 1'00.45 1'58.07 27.05
19 19 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 FIN 57.18 1'01.00 1'568.18 28.02
20 16 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine 1999 NOR 57.49 1'00.80 1'568.29 28.99
21 68 506933 DANNEWITZ Ida 1999 SWE 57.63 1'00.87 1'568.50 30.83
22 22 206805 WILLIBALD Martina 1999 GER 57.55 1'01.00 1'58.55 31.27
23 1 516504 DANIOTH Aline 1998 SUI 57.41 1'01.17 1'568.58 31.53
24 63 206833 LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie 2000 GER 58.09 1'00.65 1'568.74 32.94
25 41 206837 FLOETGEN Leonie 2000 GER 57.29 1'01.53 1'58.82 33.64
26 39 185431 TOIVIAINEN Julia 1998 FIN 57.96 1'00.89 1'58.85 33.90
27 24 6295334 SANDULLI Elena 2000 ITA 57.82 1'01.21 1'59.03 35.48
28 21 6536213 CASHMAN Keely 1999 USA 58.00 1'01.27 1'69.27 37.59
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PL
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19-02-2019 / Pozza di Fassa (ITA)

PLAS
NUM

44
60
11
61
43
46
33
37
62
31
18
58
49
30
53
73
64
59
72
40
48
57
69
70
87
76
55
66
91
88
92
83
97
96
85
103
95
102
100
106
89
107
109
114
101
113
115
112
117
116

86
93

CODE
NUMBER

506965
426236
206759
206761
6536171
56509
56551
506867
198146
6295075
426273
565490
385101
426293
435401
198215
107762
225659
65117
107880
486029
486033
415227
225709
705456
486140
308013
945000
695130
307813
245080
245084
115254
235347
308020
245083
275044
235330
245082
275047
307782
455006
85028
785015
695138
345160
615001
135017
345173
345174

DID NOT START 1st

65130
705471

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

HENNING Emelie
BEKKESTAD Kristiane

HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katri

OSTLER Martina
HENSIEN Katie
GRILL Lisa
EGGER Magdalena

1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000
2001

HAAKANSSON FERMBAECK Elsa1998

ACCAMBRAY Louison
DELLA MEA Lara
SAETHERENG Hannah
OBLAK Rebeka
ZBASNIK Lana
KUFAAS Mariel
CZAPSKA Zuzanna
POGNEAUX Chiara
LEVER Beatrix
ANDERSON Jessica
VANREUSEL Kim
CLEMENT Justine
KROKHINA Sofia
ABDULKAIUMOVA Rinata
GILLARD Amelia
BRUCE Abi
HROMCOVA Petra
MELNIKOVA Polina
WAKATSUKI Arata
CLERC Mialitiana
SHEPILENKO Anastasiya
MAEDA Chisaki
HOZMANN Szonja
TOTH Zita
ARAMBURO Emilia
TSIOVOLOU Maria-Eleni
MAEDA Marino
DORULTAN Katalin
MURPHY Elle
KYRITSI Aristi
MAJTENYI Hanna
AUSTIN Emma
TAMURA Minori
TORSANI Anna
SPRINGER Isabella
BIELIUNAITE Smilte
KNOPOVA Tetiana
SAMAHA Nicole

WAHLEITHNER Ana Noelle

LEE Wen-Yi
BAROUDI Christina
MECATTAF Louise Anne

DE LEEUW Julie
JAKUBCOVA Zuzana

2001
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999
1998
2002
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1998
2001
2000
2001
2000
1998
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
1999
2001
2002
1998
2001
2000
2002
2001
2000
2002
2002
2001

carol 2001

RUN 2

2001
2000

NAT

SWE
NOR
GER
GER
USA
AUT
AUT
SWE
FRA
ITA
NOR
SLO
CRO
NOR
POL
FRA
CAN
GBR
BEL
CAN
RUS
RUS
NZL
GBR
SVK
RUS
JPN
MAD
UKR
JPN
HUN
HUN
CHI
GRE
JPN
HUN
IRL
GRE
HUN
IRL
JPN
SMR
BRA
LTU
UKR
LBN
PHI
TPE
LBN
LBN

BEL
SVK

1stRUN
TIME

57.85
58.14
58.44
58.66
58.76
58.49
58.38
59.57
58.69
58.72
58.79
58.75
58.95
59.11
59.15
59.20
59.63
59.50
1'00.52
59.31
59.53
59.88
1'00.17
1'00.29
1'00.77
1'01.27
1'01.49
1'00.94
1'02.10
1'02.50
1'04.55
1'01.21
1'04.39
1'04.93
1'05.43
1'05.71
1'05.61
1'05.79
1'05.44
1'07.25
1'07.62
1'08.33
1'09.16
1'08.78
1'11.77
1'16.32
1'19.62
1'19.25
121.16
127.23

2ndRUN
TIME

1'01.60
1'02.23
1'02.31
1'02.10
1'02.13
1'02.43
1'02.62
1'01.54
1'02.69
1'02.85
1'02.95
1'03.07
1'02.94
1'03.12
1'03.30
1'03.64
1'03.22
1'04.04
1'03.15
1'04.52
1'04.42
1'04.60
1'04.44
1'04.97
1'04.81
1'04.31
1'05.55
1'06.35
1'06.13
1'06.30
1'05.76
1'10.91
1'08.61
1'08.86
1'09.27
1'09.09
1'09.46
1'09.60
1'11.91
1'10.65
1'13.06
1'12.65
1'12.80
1'14.96
1'13.69
122.34
1'25.05
127.08
1'28.62
1'29.59

FINAL
TIME

1'569.45
2'00.37
2'00.75
2'00.76
2'00.89
2'00.92
2'01.00
2'01.11
2'01.38
2'01.57
2'01.74
2'01.82
2'01.89
2'02.23
2'02.45
2'02.84
2'02.85
2'03.54
2'03.67
2'03.83
2'03.95
2'04.48
2'04.61
2'05.26
2'05.58
2'05.58
2'07.04
2'07.29
2'08.23
2'08.80
2'10.31
2'12.12
2'13.00
2'13.79
2'14.70
2'14.80
2'15.07
2'15.39
2'17.35
2'17.90
2'20.68
2'20.98
221.96
2'23.74
2'25.46
2'38.66
2'44.67
2'46.33
2'49.78
2'56.82

F=1010
POINTS
RACE

TAB
POINTS

39.17
47.25
50.59
50.68
51.82
52.09
52.79
53.75
56.13
57.79
59.29
59.99
60.61
63.59
65.52
68.95
69.04
75.10
76.24
77.65
78.70
83.35
84.50
90.21
93.02
93.02
105.84
108.04
116.29
121.30
134.56
150.46
158.19
165.13
173.12
174.00
176.37
179.18
196.40
201.23
225.64
228.28
236.89
252.52
267.63
383.57
436.36
450.94
481.24
543.08
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PL PLAS
NUM

10
15
17
32
34
35
38
52
65
67
71
75
77
79
80
99
104
105
111

56
81
108

20
23
25
36
50
54
74
78
82
84
90
94
98
110

CODE COMPETITOR

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

6535992 THOMAS Claire

107747 SMART Amelia

426324 MONSEN Marte

206804 LIPPERT Carolin

435404 KRAJEWSKA Daria

56491 SCHOEPF Emily

197956 CERUTTI Camille

45423 HOFFMAN Madison

507049 CEDER Liv

155848 NOVA Tereza

225733 PALLA Victoria

6536179 TALBOT Nellie Rose

6000000 SIMADER Sabrina

155994 NOVAKOVA Barbora

299943 DON Katrin

65127 MOLLIN Axelle

525110 KARA Sila

525100 DURLU Ayse

695131 POHARTSEVA Valeriia
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

6295165 ROSSETTI Marta

198176 LAMURE Marie

465118 CONSTANTIN Maria loana
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

565471 HROVAT Meta

299892 PIZZATO Sofia

507011 LOEVBLOM Hilma

506860 LUTHMAN Jonna

516521 KOLLY Noemie

435420 ZDORT Zofia

6536396 WILKINSON Alix

405188 DERKS Kiara

565487 PODREPSEK Ula Stella

155887 POSPISILOVA Klara

155951 GASPARIKOVA Klara

595020 GUERILLOT Vanina

115252 LEON Fernanda

115266 FRENKEL Mijal

345163 LAYOUN Sarah

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

19-02-2019 / Pozza di Fassa (ITA)

19

1998
1998
2000
1999
1998
2000
1998
2000
2001
1998
2001
1999
1998
2002
1998
2001
2000
1998
2000

1999
2001
2001

15

1998
1998
2000
1998
1998
2000
2000
2001
2000
1999
2001
2002
2001
2002
2000

NAT

USA
CAN
NOR
GER
POL
AUT
FRA
AUS
SWE
CZE
GBR
USA
KEN
CZE
SLO
BEL
TUR
TUR
UKR

ITA
FRA
ROU

SLO
ITA
SWE
SWE
Sul
POL
USA
NED
SLO
CZE
CZE
POR
CHI
CHI
LBN

1stRUN
TIME

ICR 628.1
ICR 628.1
ICR 628.1

2ndRUN
TIME

F=1010
FINAL POINTS TAB
TIME RACE POINTS
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